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SUMITOMO CORPORATION

ISIN:  JP3404600003

Overview

2024/08/07 16:37:46

Price
20.24 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.76% (0.92)

JP3404600003
8053

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

28,821 EUR
NIKKEI 225

19.605 EUR (1,000)
20.08 EUR (1,000)
20.34 EUR

20.34 EUR

19.92 EUR

19.32 EUR

2,900

58,618.00

3

2,000

WKN: 8053

25.00

22,50

20.00

17.50

15.00

12.50

10.00

'E_i_
=

5Y

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5a4349dc3727606e54efced31631705c0978936148145a73e42701290a2b306&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=510d5ff5eaf00002a&time=1723138225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=796e8ca1d346f9e1bc48d3695816f1ba8c4509eb5e68add729708e74b658e329&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80199e9815c22061c&time=1723138225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dca9eb7e8b10188f39d3658b876b3fcaf6d5f719ea49680cce97b00a13ca0366&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=485d44fbd76117c16&time=1723138225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d5394c58165356353ccd08f850d526542ea549b13ccf07d39b459e7ef4751b3&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c169e90fdc3e5843&time=1723138225&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50451e1dbcfad92fc3b96274fb3ba950d4419d2f9e4c378aff0576c81941c4a8&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=742a56e03d086304c&time=1723138225&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/07 16:37:46

Price

20.24 EUR

Difference (] 4.76% (0.92)
General attributes
ISIN JP3404600003
Symbol 8053
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,821 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.605 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 20.08 EUR (1,000)
Open 20.34 EUR
High 20.34 EUR
Low 19.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.32 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2,900
Trading volume 58,618.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -6.44% +2.77% +63.80%
Perf (abs.) -1.33 +0.52 +7.53
Beta 1.12 1.07 0.92
Volatility 3543  32.06 31.35

CESKAS

spofitelna

25.00

22.50

20.00

17.50

15.00

12.50

10.00

5Y

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/

Time

16:10

08:00

16:37

09:59

15:05

Price

20.20 EUR

3,181.00 JPY

20.24 EUR

19.79 EUR

20.14 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.06

187.57

0.06

0.00

0.00

20.57 EUR (1,897
22.75 EUR (350
23.26 EUR (270
21.19 EUR (174
26.30 EUR (2024/05/03
16.76 EUR (2024/08/05
26.30 EUR (2024/05/03
16.76 EUR (2024/08/05

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
31

16,183
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335302

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 16:17 22.00USD  0.14
07

2024/08/ 16:31 19.945 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:04 19.60 EUR  0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28050309

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

GRAYSCALE

Contact Details
GRAYSCALE ETHEREUM TRUST

Harbor Drive, 4th floor 290 06902 Stamford
Telefon: +1 (212) 6681427
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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